G1
G2
G3
G4

ﬂ

HUEMER
MOSCHINI
ROTA
SCHIBLER

Class.  Pett.
1 58
Padre

Madre

Propr

Allev

Class.  Pett.
2 59
Padre

Madre

Propr

Allev

Class.  Pett.
3 55
Padre

Madre

Propr

Allev

Class.  Pett.
4 57
Padre

Madre

Propr

Allev

Class.  Pett.
5 56
Padre

Madre

Propr

Allev

Anno

16/04/2009

Cavallo Mantello
AG DI GIADA

WH JUSTICE

SC ALESSIA

GROTTERIA MARGHERITA LAURA

AG NOBEL ARABIANS

GRIGIO

Anno

29/01/2009

Cavallo Mantello
AISHATM

SDP TAYLOR

MATA HARY HY

NEJD Arabians di Martucci Vita Maria

FRANCHINI MARCO

Grigio

Cavallo Mantello Anno
SAMARCANDA DEL PALAZ
ROYAL COLOURS
ANASTASIJA

LEOTTA ORAZIO

AZ. AGR. IL PALAZZOTTO

GRIGIO 26/05/2011

Cavallo Mantello Anno
CL CRISTALIA BAIO
SERENE FHAZEER

ALLEGRIA DEL FONTINO

FANARA VINCENZO

MALVESTITI CRISTINA

12/05/2010

Cavallo Mantello Anno
LADY RANYA

NADIR COL MARTINO
DUSKA LB

PACE SALVATORE

PACE SALVATORE

GRIGIO 17/05/2010

Tipo

Type
HN
BT

Legs

Move

Tipo

Type
HN
BT

Legs

Move

Tipo

Type
HN
BT

Legs

Move

Tipo

Type
HN
BT

Legs

Move

Tipo

Type
HN
BT

Legs

Move

G1
19,5
19
18
16
18,5
91

G1
18,5
18
18
16
18

88,5

G1
18
17,5
17,5
15,5
18,5
87

G1
17,5
17
17
15,5
18,5
85,5

G1

TRAPANI ARABIAN CUP 2015
CAT 7 FATTRICI 2011-2010-2009

G2
19,5
19
18
16
18,5
91

G2
19
19
18
16
18

90

G2
18
18

17,5
16

18,5
88

G2
18
17,5
18
16
18,5
88

G2
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G3
19
19
18
16

18,5

90,5

G3

18,5

18,5
18
16
18

89

G3
19
18
18
16

18,5

89,5

G3
18
17

17,5

15,5
18
86

G3

G4
19
19
18
16

18,5

90,5

G4
18
18
18
16
18

88

G4
18
18

17,5
16
18

87,5

G4
18
17,5
17,5
15,5
18,5
87

G4

Totali
77
76
72
64
74

363

Totali
74
73,5
72
64
72

355,5

Totali
73
71,5
70,5
63,5
73,5
352

Totali
71,5
69
70
62,5
73,5
346,5

Totali
0

0
0
0
0
0



